Scenic Foothills Community Council

Agenda for Thursday, JANUARY 4TH, ZOOM Meeting, 7525 E Northern Lights Blvd Online option available for presenters, https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85444090015 - Meeting ID: 85444090015 - Passcode: 440704

Scenic Foothills Community JANUARY Meeting

Are Anchorage Zoning regulations a barrier to housing?

6:30 – Introduction

- Approval of previous minutes
- Agenda

6:35 - Board Presentations

- Treasurer Care Clift
- FCC Delegate Patrick LeMay
- Homelessness- Yarrow Silvers
- Events in January-Kara Norby

7:00 – Community Issues and Discussion

- Mountain City Conditional Use
- School Funding Letter from Rabbit Creek
- Title 21 Ordinance relating to parking
- Changes to FCC
- Call to action from downton CC on Homelessness.
- "the dangers of short-term' rentals from Leonard Lamb

7:30 – Motion to Adjourn

• -

Scenic Foothills Community Council

Agenda for Thursday, JANUARY 4TH, ZOOM Meeting, 7525 E Northern Lights Blvd Online option available for presenters,

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85444090015 - Meeting ID: 85444090015 - Passcode: 440704

Chair: Daniel Clift

phone: 907.339.9100 email: dhclift@gmail.com

email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com

Vice Chair: Yarrow Silvers

phone: 907-744-1574

email: travelingsilvers@gmail.com

email: SFCCAKVicePresident@gmail.com

Treasurer: Carolyn Clift

phone: 907.748.4632 email: careclift@gmail.com

Secretary: Dawn Groth

phone: 907-720-3580

email: anchoragesaferoutes4u@gmail.com

FCC Delegate: Patrick LeMay

phone: 907-250-9038

email: patrick.lemay@lemayengineering.com email: SFCCAKFCCChair@gmail.com

FCC Alternate: Daniel Clift

phone: 907.339.9100 email: dhclift@gmail.com

email: sfccakpresident@gmail.com

Publicity Chair: Kara Norby

Phone: 907-782-6985

Email: norby_kara@yahoo.com

Public Observer: Roger Shaw

Phone: 907-337-3949 Email: rogerak@me.com

Member At-Large: Nelta Edwards

Phone: 907-727-3886

Email: nelta.edwards@gmail.com

Scenic Foothills Community Council

Agenda for Thursday, JANUARY 4TH, **ZOOM Meeting**, 7525 E Northern Lights Blvd Online option available for presenters,

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/85444090015 - Meeting ID: 85444090015 - Passcode: 440704

GET INVOLVED

Scenic Foothills Community Council



Facebook.com/scenicfoothills

Start meeting